

materiale

I.D.: 91162705

Data publicarii	21.12.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 693,62 RON - 693,62 RON

Descriere: 1 PICIOR REGLABIL M8*40 52MM (#17053#) BUC 2.000 3.781513 7.56 1.44 2 COLTAR 100*100*19 BUC 6.000 2.100840 12.61 2.39 3 PERLATOR BATERIE BUC 3.000 3.781513 11.34 2.16 4 CAPAC WC OPTIMA BUC 10.000 29.411765 294.12 55.88 5 SAIBA PLATA 6*24*1.50 (#17729#) BUC 50.000 0.126050 6.30 1.20 6 TEAVA SCURGERE A75 ALCA (#12007#) BUC 5.000 12.605042 63.03 11.97 7 GLOB SET DIF. SET 2.000 15.966386 31.93 6.07 8 GLOB SET SET 3.000 42.016806 126.05 23.95 9 SET GLOB PRAJITURI BUC 3.000 10.084034 30.25 5.75 10 ORNAMENT CRACIUN BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.45 2.55 11 SET GLOB AURIU BUC 5.000 14.285714 71.43 13.57 12 SACOSA (#14218#) BUC 2.000 1.008403 2.02 0.38 13 VARTA 4706 (#24845#) BUC 8.000 2.941176 23.53 4.47
